
Seriefält 2 Alingsås 27/3 2011 
C 
Klass 1 
1 Glenn Schultz FOK Borås 6 2 5 3 3 3 6 3 10 4 3 3 1 8 5 2 5 4 12 37 21 58 30 
2 Jonas Landin Skepplanda Sf 6 2 4 3 3 2 4 2 7 2 2 6 2 17 5 2 4 2 13 34 17 51 37 
3 Nina Smidetos MSF 4 1 2 1 2 2 3 2 2 5 1 3 2 4 5 2 6 3 14 30 14 44 20 
                          
C 
Klass 2                       
1 Anthon Toth MSF 5 2 5 3 4 3 6 3 13 6 2 5 2 15 6 2 6 4 15 43 21 64 43 B 
2 Urban Waldenström MSF 6 2 6 3 5 3 5 2 14 6 2 5 2 11 5 2 6 4 12 44 20 64 37 B 
3 Daniel Blomqvist Aksf 6 2 6 3 5 3 6 3 13 4 2 5 2 12 5 2 6 4 12 43 21 64 37 B 
4 Tomas Andersson Sollebrunns Pk 4 2 4 3 6 3 6 3 8 4 3 5 2 6 6 2 5 4 9 40 22 62 23 
5 Niklas Hammarström Aksf 6 2 5 3 3 3 6 3 6 3 2 6 2 17 5 2 6 4 13 40 21 61 36 
6 Thobias Sjöberg Aksf 6 2 4 2 2 2 6 3 15 5 2 6 2 16 6 2 6 4 12 41 19 60 43 
7 Richard Olsson  Aksf 5 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 13 4 3 5 1 18 6 3 6 4 8 38 22 60 39 
8 Britt Karlsson MSF 6 2 5 3 2 2 5 3 7 5 2 4 1 12 6 2 5 3 15 38 18 56 34 
9 Marie Björk MSF 5 2 4 3 2 2 4 3 8 3 3 4 2 10 3 1 6 3 15 31 19 50 33 
 
C 
Klass 3 
1 Jeanette Wiktorsson MSF 6 2 6 3 6 3 6 3 17 6 3 6 2 21 6 2 6 4 12 48 22 70 50 S 
2 Bengt Dahl Volvo Pk 6 2 6 3 5 3 6 3 10 6 3 6 2 20 6 2 6 3 15 47 21 68 45 S 
3 Michael Demmers Skepplanda SF 6 2 6 3 4 2 6 3 12 6 3 6 2 17 6 2 6 4 15 46 21 67 44 B 
4 Robert Karlsson Marinens Pk 5 2 5 3 4 3 6 3 6 5 3 4 2 4 6 2 6 4 13 41 22 63 23 B 
5 Tony Forslund Volvo Pk 5 1 5 3 4 3 5 3 13 5 2 6 2 22 6 2 6 3 12 42 19 61 47 
6 Claes Nilsson MSF 6 2 4 3 5 3 5 3 9 3 1 6 2 17 5 2 6 4 12 40 20 60 38 
7 Johan Lindqvist MSF 6 2 6 3 6 3 5 2 13 6 3 6 2 20 5 2 0 0 0 40 17 57 33 
 
 
 
 
 
 



C 
Klass VÄ 
1 Göran Ragnarsson FOK Borås 4 1 6 3 5 3 6 3 12 5 3 5 1 21 6 2 6 4 7 43 20 63 40 B 
2 Gerd Alfredsson S.Dals PSF 6 2 6 3 4 3 5 2 0 3 1 6 2 12 5 2 5 3 0 40 18 58 12 
3 K-A Alfredsson S.Dals PSF 4 1 3 3 2 2 5 2 0 2 1 6 2 12 3 1 6 3 12 31 15 46 24 
C 
Klass VY 
1 Ulf Sandahl MSF 6 2 5 3 5 3 5 2 14 4 2 5 2 8 4 2 6 4 12 40 20 60 34 
 
R 
Klass 1 
1 Jonas Landin Skepplanda SF 4 1 3 2 0 0 4 2 1 5 3 6 2 13 5 2 6 4 14 33 16 49 28 
2 Nina Smidefors MSF 5 2 0 0 1 1 2 1 4 3 1 2 2 5 0 0 3 3 2 16 10 26 11 
R 
Klass 2 
1 Anthon Toth MSF 6 2 5 3 3 3 6 3 12 6 3 4 2 5 6 2 6 4 14 42 22 64 31 B 
2 Urban Waldenström MSF 4 2 3 2 5 3 6 3 15 6 2 6 2 17 6 2 6 4 12 42 20 62 44 
3 Tomas Andersson Sollebrunns Pk 5 2 4 2 2 2 5 2 8 5 3 3 1 10 3 2 4 3 6 31 17 48 24 
4 Britt Karlsson MSF 4 1 4 1 2 1 5 2 10 4 2 1 1 4 2 2 6 3 9 28 13 41 23 
 
R 
Klass 3 
1 Johan Lindqvist MSF 6 2 6 3 3 3 6 3 14 6 3 6 2 12 6 2 6 4 13 45 22 67 39 S 
2 Tony Forslund Volvo Pk 5 1 6 3 4 3 6 3 16 6 3 5 1 14 6 2 6 4 14 44 20 64 44 B 
3 Michael Demmers Skepplanda SF 5 1 4 3 4 2 6 3 14 6 3 6 2 18 6 2 6 4 14 43 20 63 46 
4 Bengt Dahl Volvo Pk 6 2 5 2 4 1 6 3 16 5 3 6 2 14 6 2 6 4 14 44 19 63 44 
 
 
 
 
 
 



A 
Klass 1 
1 Jonas Landin Skepplanda Sf 6 2 6 3 5 3 5 3 9 5 3 5 1 14 4 2 6 4 15 42 21 63 38 B 
                          
A 
Klass 2                          
1 Anthon Toth MSF 6 2 4 2 3 2 4 2 11 6 2 5 2 13 4 2 6 3 15 38 17 55 39 
2 Urban Waldenström MSF 5 2 3 3 1 1 3 2 2 4 2 1 1 0 5 2 6 4 9 28 17 45 11 
3 Tomas Andersson Sollebrunns Pk 3 1 1 1 2 2 4 3 5 3 2 5 2 7 1 1 5 4 8 24 16 40 20 
 
A 
Klass 3 
1 Tony Forslund Volvo Pk 6 2 6 3 6 3 6 3 16 6 3 6 2 12 6 2 6 4 14 48 22 70 42 S 
2 Ulf Sandahl MSF 5 1 5 3 6 3 6 3 13 5 2 6 2 16 5 2 6 4 15 44 20 64 44 B 
3 Bengt Dahl Volvo Pk 6 2 4 2 5 3 6 3 17 6 3 4 1 12 6 2 6 4 14 43 20 63 43 B 
4 Claes Nilsson MSF 5 1 4 2 3 2 6 3 15 6 3 3 1 6 6 2 6 4 14 39 18 57 35 
6 Johan Lindqvist MSF 4 2 4 3 4 3 5 3 9 5 3 2 2 2 4 2 6 4 9 34 22 56 20 
7 Michael Demmers Skepplanda SF 4 1 4 2 2 2 4 2 6 4 3 5 2 12 5 2 6 4 6 34 18 52 24 
 


